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Peak Ground Velocity Map USGS
 ShakeMap: Papua, Indonesia

 Jun 06, 1954 16:50:40 UTC M6.9 S3.64 E135.66 Depth: 10.0km
ID:iscgem890733
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Seismic Instrument Reported Intensity Epicenter
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